:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8100799

Dec 31, 2023 - 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 253,149 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 135313 - 0.017556152 ETH®
40.36 USD

2 135314 - 0.017597614 ETH®
40.45 USD

3 135315 - 0.017609313 ETH®
40.48 USD

4 135316 - 0.059282008 ETH®
136.28 USD

S 135317 - 0.017607226 ETH®
40.47 USD

6 135318 - 0.017502963 ETH®
40.23 USD

7 135319 - 0.017631876 ETH®
40.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8100799
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/253149
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135313
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135314
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135315
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135316
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135317
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135318
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135319

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

135320

135321

135323

135324

135326

135327

Validator Id

983521

Amount

- 0.017544880
40.33 USD

- 0.017510631
40.25 USD

- 0.017597742
40.45 USD

- 0.017626857
40.52 USD

- 0.017587545
40.43 USD

- 0.017553482
40.35 USD

- 0.017614722
40.49 USD

- 0.017606216
40.47 USD

- 0.017587385
40.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.042278492
97.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135320
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135321
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135322
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135323
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135324
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135325
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135326
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135327
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/135328
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/983521

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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